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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Advertising Nepal Pvt. Ltd. 132028/0701/72 9851079750 4436465 info@advertisingnepal.com Nayabazar

2 Quality Print Out Prakash Man Shrestha 4486 9851023854 14247730 Quality-printout@yahoo.com Putalisadak

3 Helping Hand Advertising Agencies P. Ltd. Saroj Panta 64357/066/067 9851175110 helping.handad@hotmail.com Samakhusi

4 Dashing Traders Gopi Krishna Chaukhani 17681/043 4011574 dashingtraders@gmail.com Kamalpokhari

5 Orchid Business and Marketing P.Ltd. Damodar Gawali 132798/071/72 9851239225 orchidmarketing@outlook.com Anamnagar

6 Adarsha Chhapakhana Vidya Chalise (Khatiwada) 2672/060/12/20 9851039361 adarshapres@yahoo.com Lokanthali

7 P.S.Printing Press Yubaraj Shrestha 5059/070/071 98510986056 psprintingpress@gmail.com Balkot

8 Himalaya Printing Press Yubaraj Shrestha 21267/059/060 9851098605 5211053 press.himalaya@yahoo.com Balkot

9 Adesh Chhapakhana Subash Chandra Karki 28038/2064/12/7 98603603401 subas Karki2016@gmail.com Teku

10 Padma Inernational Sujan Sanjel 8115 9851108793 padmainternational9@gmailcom Godawari

11 A and A Suppliers Anil Raj Acharya 108080/069/070 9841462774 5342918 anil25_acharya@yahoo.com Bagbazar

12 Aaradhya Enterprises Tirtha Kumari Budhathoki 122255/071/072 9851172376 9841629363 Bagbazar

13 Shrawan Kumar Support Pvt. Ltd. Sagar Pokharel 142697/072/073 4442801 shrawankumar20762@gmail.com Baluwatar

14 Kosheli Tyrade Link P. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 84519/068/069 9841416593 Baneshwor

15 Aaditri Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. 272824/078/079 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

16 A.S.R.Stationary & Suppliers Sabitri Rimal 104900/069/70 4467889 Baneshwor

17 Akshata Media Pvt. Ltd. 162242/073/074 Kathmandu

18 National Printing Press Anish Rimal 16793/1354 9851154254 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Babarmahal

19 K.P. and Trade & Suyppliers Pvt. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 272825/078/079 9843253232 5358394 nationslps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

20 Shuvalaxmi Traders Pitambhar Sharma paudel 88039/065/066 9851161698 rajupoudel1289@gmail.com Baneshwor

21 Paudel Stationery Laxmi Regmi 88797/2066/067 9841054630 5244125 rajupoudel1289@gmail.com Baneshwor

22 Quick Stamp House Santosh Pandey 107369/069/070 9813893512 4526169 quickstamphouse@yahoo.com Putalisadak

23 UNO Global Corporaton Private Limited Nitten S. Dinodia 133201/071/072 9801033324 4510091 nd@lgnepal.org Naxal

24 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

25 Sama Printers Pvt. Ltd. Lok Raj Joshi 15691/057 9802096134 5591167 samapriners.com.np Bhaisepati

26 Zero Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. Nischal Pokharel 229176/076/077 9845395145 5705327 zerosuppliers@gmailcom Anamnagar

27 Gauthaleshwor Multi Traders Pvt. Ltd Umesh Raj Baskota 291888/78/079 9860913782 Lazimpat

28 Anit Trade & Suppliers Anit Aryal 125797/072/73 9851117730 anyaltns@gmail.com Saraswotinagar

29 Ardra Multipurpose Pvt. Ltd. Sudarshan Acharya 239149/077/078 9851176448 Jadibuti

30 a-roll Pvt. Ltd. Madhav Bhattarai 38327/2062/063 9851139378 4438501 marketing@aroll.com.np Baluwatar

31 Modern Solution Printing & Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. Dipak Wagle 183053/074/75 9849622434 5910149 modernsolution2074@gmail.com Chabahil

32 P.R.Multipal Solution Pvt. Ltd. Rupesh Man Shrestha 123151/070/071 9841342807 5244731 Thapagaun

33 Jay Bageshwori Suppliers Hira Dangol 57086/058 9841824256 Thapathali

34 Panini Stationary and Sports Suppliars P. Ltd. Dasuram Ghimire 160188/073/74 9851250050 14595635 paninistationary@gmail.com Battishputali

35 Lead Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Anil Gopal Rajbhandari 83908/067/068 9851142825 4434800 info@leadenterpr8ises.com.np Tangal

36 5 by Five Media Naresh Ghimire 2075/076 9851122631 fivebyfivemedia2019@gmail.com Imadol

37 Mother Advertising & Marketing Dinesh Pokharel 2072/073 9851114320 pokhareldinesh91@gmail.com Budhanilkantha

38 Four S Films Pvt. Ltd. Dinesh Pokharel 2064.065 9851114320 pokhbareldinesh91@gmail.com Banehwor

39 K.K. Stationers Susil Lal Pradhan 19801/045 9851032026 5321429 kkstat@gmail.com Khichapokhari
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40 Media Center Pvt. Ltd. Santosh Pudasaini 151399/72/073 9851197228 4468718 mediacener2073@gmail.com Kirtipur

41 Ayusha Enterprises Chandani Shrestha 71249/062/63 9851020457 4243157 ayushaent@gmail.com Jhochhen

42 Madhyapur Traders Dilip Karki 65544/060/61 5639105 mtgb2009@gmail.com Thimi

43 Sunrise Printing Offset Press P. Ltd. Dibyata Karki 112857/69/070 5639658 Anamnagar

44 Bagmati Offset Press P. Ltd. Nabaraj Dhakal 157216/073/074 4783420 press_bagmati@hotmail.com Minbhawan

45 Professional Trade Link Renu Thapa 78974/064/65 9741136000 ptlink2009@yahoo.com Baneshwor

46 3D Printers & Publishers Dilip Karki 3513/065/066 984368078 Ghattaghar

47 Offset Print Solution Pramesh Karki 4836/069/70 9808429640 ops2012@yahoo.com Balkot

48 The City Enterprises Sarita Magar 63853/060/61 9851068609 4417226 thectenterprises@yahoo.com Dillibazar

49 Dynamic Suppliers Chhatra Samal 68139/061/62 9841350294 4417226 dynamic_Suppliers@yahoo.com Dillibazar

50 C.D.S.Trading Mahesh Samal 128071/072/73 9841583095 4417226 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com Dillibazar

51 Aandhikhola Jankalyan Suppliers Anil Parajuli 127637/072/73 9841971782 4230322 Putalisadak

52 Rawa Doodhkoshi Traders Gopi Krishna Bhattari 8611/078 9851143843 Kaladhara

53 Rawa Doodhkoshi Lamidanda Multy Trade Gopi Krishna Bhattari 258826/077/078 9851143843 Srijananagar, BKT.

54 Utkrista Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur Thapa 285194/2078/0796 9843690012  ur.utkristaventures@gmail.com Baneshwor

55 Banking News and Publication Pvt. Ltd. Sarita Thapa 170255/73/074 9860272585 52600029 bankingsamachar@gmail.com Jwagal

56 Shreemad Suppliers Rajesh Kibachhe 5412/077/078 98511691795 9841133205 shreemadsuppliers2020@gmail.com Newroad

57 Suchanapana Media P vt. Ltd. Sharaswoti Shrestha 292402/078/076 9843477849 suchanapanba12@gmail.com Anamnagar

58 Samudayik Media Pvt. Ltd. Kumar Shrestha 217318/75/076 9854040586 kumaryatri@gmail.com Bhaktapur

59 P.K.Paradise Enterprises and Suppliers P. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur 184580/074/075 9748826660 pkparadise54@gmail.com Midbaneshwor

60 Mahat International Pawan Mahat 152447/076/077 9843409363 pawanmahat2@gmail.com Chandragiri

61 Wepro Technology Pvt. Ltd. Raj Kumar Shrestha 228967/076/077 9847500039 info@wepro.com.np Tinkunt

62 Onin International Ramesh Pokharel 261238/077/078 9857058902 gnsirams@gmail.com Kathmandu

63 Annapurna Printing and Stationery Supplier Chirinjibi Paudel 206051/075/076 9851069557 5244797 info.annapurnastationery@gmail.com Thapagaun

64 OS Enterprises Shital Shaha 154187/076/077 9868299793 Battishputali

65 New Sadikshya Traders Lekhnath Luitel 122696/072/073 9860488001 Banehwor

66 Best World Trading Tikaram Sigdel 80996/064/65 9821230699 Tika_sigdel@yahoo.com Putalisadak

67 Jalpa Enterprises Ramesh Cheetri 100646/068/69 9860833510 Bagbazar

68 Bhairabi Traders Ishwori Dhungana 111637/069/70 9841534805 Ishwori_mayait@yahoo.com Bagbazar
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Max Internation Sahina Hussen 75728/2063 9802078520 4416978 lenin@maxnepal.net Kamaladi

2 SHTC International Pvt. Ltd. Kushal Kumar Deo 54623/065/066 9801246040 4434240 info@shtcnepal.com Lazimpat

3 Threecom Network Technology Bipin Kumar Jaisawal 122339/071/72 9851176001 14157576 Threeecomcare@gmail.com Neroad

4 Elite Network & Communication P.Ltd. Sarit Sah 8856/055/056 9801973001 4529026 sales@elitenet.com.np Nagpokhari

5 IP Stationery & General Suppliers Ishwor Joshi 93512/067/68 98511191902 15329927 ishworjosi2011@gmail.com Anamnagar

6 i Teme Mahesh Bhandari 123214/070/071 9851106678 4518164 iteam71@gmail.com Ramshahpath

7 Apex Inernationa Lila Sivakoti 88786/2066/067 9851055747 4312647 01apexinternationa@gmail.com Putalisadak

8 IT Monster Pvt. Ltd. Rajesh Dhakal 272481/078/079 9801221214 info@itmonste.com Putalisadak

9 Multronics International Pvt. Ltd. Samir Bhandari 56706/065/066 9851036149 multronicsinternationalpvt.ltd@gmail.com Putalisadak

10 DMR Technology Pvt. Ltd. DP Shrestha 271109/078/079 9802203030 5909360 dmrtechnology2022@gmail.com Putalisadak

11 A and A Suppliers Anil Raj Acharya 108080/069/070 9841462774 5342918 anil25_acharya@yahoo.com Bagbazar

12 Aaradhya Enterprises Tirtha Kumari Budhathoki 122255/071/072 9851172376 9841629363 Bagbazar

13 Kosheli Tyrade Link P. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 84519/068/069 9841416593 Baneshwor

14 Aaditri Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. 272824/078/079 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

15 A.S.R.Stationary & Suppliers Sabitri Rimal 104900/069/70 4467889 Baneshwor

16 Akshata Media Pvt. Ltd. 162242/073/074 Kathmandu

17 National Printing Press Anish Rimal 16793/1354 9851154254 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Babarmahal

18 K.P. and Trade & Suyppliers Pvt. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 272825/078/079 9843253232 5358394 nationslps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

19 Nimble infosys Pvt. Ltd. Khemraj Ghimire 113362/69/070 9801058341 5970077 mail@nimble.com.np Tinkune

20 Infinite Solution Sanjeev Chaudhari 81267/2065 9802078500 Baneshwor

21 IT Global Pvt. Ltd. Sanjeev Chaudhari 53275/064/065 9802078507 14515766 sanjeev@maxnepal.net Kamaladi

22 Star Automation Trading Concern Utasb Neupane 78902/064/65 9851043391 4240171 utsavneupane83@yahoo.com Putalisadak

23 InGram International Pvt. Ltd. Rabina Gautam 149649/720073 4012554 info@ingram.com.np Putalisadak

24 Micron Infosys Apex Nakarmi 137841/074/075 9801067952 info@microninfosys.com Putalisadak

25 eScan Nepal Ananda Maharjan 131088/2073/074 9851010409 4330980 indo@escannepal.com Balkhu

26 Itech Office Support Sarmila Maharjan 90207/2066/067 9802009272 4334802 info@itechosnepal.com Balkhu

27 KTM Facility Management Services P. Ltd. Manohar Koirala 122180/70/071 4444545 info@ktmgroups.com Gyaneshwor

28 Nepa International P. Ltd. Anil Shrestha 119342/070/71 9841286701 4012676 nepa-I ntl2012yahoo.com Putalisadak

29 NCAT System & Solution P. Ltd. Atendra Bdr. Shrestha 65724/066/067 4004629 info@ncat.com.np Gairidhara

30 ETECH International Pvt. Ltd. Junu Dhakal 138590/072/073 4016520 info@etechintl.com.np Kathmandu

31 S.R.Impex Pvt. Ltd. Pawan Kumar bhimsariya 63325/065/066 9841771897 5324594 radhikakarki93@gmail.com Kathmandu

32 Generation Next Communication P. Ltd. Pawan Kumar bhimsariya 74761/067/068 98138968234 4220864 sarojkhatri@gnextcom.com Durbarmarga

33 Raj Trading Concern Sandip Kumar Agrawal 71315/62/63 9841272405 4593132 info@rajtrading.com.np Nagpokhari

34 Satkar Traders Pvt. Ltd. Karuna Joshi 52639/064/065 4495004 joshikaruna8@gmail.com Chabahil

35 IT Solution Enterprises Jaya Shrestha 108415/069/070 9851141465 9851235197 jasamis456@gmail.com Chabahil

36 Beltron Trading Pvt. Ltd. Niroj Shrestha 105194/046/047 4529777 4529888 sales@beltronix.com.np Putalisadak

37 Computer Gallery Pvt. Ltd. Keshab Bhattarai 68712/066/67 4413600 ways@wayspharma.com Putalisadak

38 Yantra Solution Pvt. Ltd. Prasun Thapa 111172/069/070 9808867876 15905021 info@yantra.com.np Imadol

39 Digital Network Solution P. Ltd. Shital Bhattarai 39510/62/063 9802080743 14537311 seetal.bhattarai@digitalnetwork.com.np Naxal

40 Astral Computers Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Giri 37759/062/063 9801073811 4538798 info@astrolcom.np Gyaneshwor

41 Thakral One Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Giri 24695/060/61 9801073811 4539614 info.np@thakrallone.com Gyaneshwor

42 Unique Technology Center Mithu Maya Pantha 118471/071/72 9841748014 Anamnagar

43 Subicu Cablenet Mukesh Yaday 254577/077/78 9801159339 4430572 info@subisu.net.np Baluwatar

44 Lead Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Anil Gopal Rajbhandari 83908/067/068 9851142825 4434800 info@leadenterpr8ises.com.np Tangal

45 BIDH Management Pvt. Ltd. Dinesh Prasad Khadiwada 216937/75/076 9851221011 5912200 www.bidhmanagement.com Jwagal

46 Power Solution Twenty Four Seven P. Ltd. Phanindra Raj Poudel 70300/066/067 4226047 powersolution.pp@gmail.com Putalisadak

47 Global Link Technology (P) Ltd. Om Prakash Pradhan 87759/068/069 9851002916 5554464 info@globallinknepal.com Manbhawan
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48 CAS Trading House Pvt. Ltd. Elisha Kapali 105290/047/048 4430858 sales@cas.com.np New Plaza

49 B.N.Computers International Bishnumaya Adhikari 102164/068/69 9851191003 4544532 bishnu_adhikari185@yahoo.com Putalisadak

50 Cross Web Office Automation Pvt. Ltd. Kumar Pd. Adhikari 96776/069/070 9851051003 4444531 crossweb@mail.com.np Kathmandu

51 Bits Kraft Pvt. Ltd. Shital Bhattarai 71999/066/067 98636369 4537311 info@bitskraft.com Naxal

52 Amrita Ma Construction & Trades P. Ltd. Aashish Vaidya 123662/70/071 9801120522 9801120522 amritamaconstrucgtion@gmail.com Shantinagar

53 Global Computer Trade Shova Sapkota 80082/064/65 9851045138 4429629 globlecomputer.trade@yahoo.com Dillibazar

54 Star Office International Rewan Rai 63750/060/61 980205570 4433357 infostaroffice.com.np Putalisadak

55 Chetan Mart Private Ltd. Bijaya Sharma 165160/073/74 9851115636 chetanmartpvt@gmail.com New Baneshwor

56 Netfiniti Pvt. Ltd. Ritesh Raj Joshi 28644/060/061 4430101 biz-admin@netfiniti.com.np Gairidhara

57 Elite Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Trishakti Joshi 33674/061/62 5260517 sales@esolutons.com.np Jwagal

58 IT Mart Traders Bhisma Dhungel 78384063/64 9851187291 4416594 info@itkmart.com.np Putalisadak

59 Beta Analytics Pvt. Ltd. Bikram Chitrakar 178225/074/75 9843062361 9851215480 info@beta.analytics.com Lalitpur

60 Hotfix Solution Navin Joshi 171963/074/75 9851015564 joshinavin@gmail.com Ghatekulo

61 Cube Info Company Pvt. Ltd. Chet Raj Bam 84724/068/069 9851131374 cube.consultant. nepal@gmail.com Bhatbhateni

62 Uniaxial Software Rupak Raj Ghimire 107583/069/070 9841046796 info@uxlsoft.com Anamnagar

63 Ocean It Solution Manoj Dangol 72407/066/067 9841253560 manoj@oceanitsolution.com.np Putalisadak

64 Prasoon International Pvt. Ltd. Udaya Shahi 195494/075/076 9841499483 prasoon2075@gmail.com Pyaphal

65 Weblitz Studios Pvt. Ltd. Pragya Ratna Dhullu 115976/070/071 9841317207 pregyaratna@gmail.com Teku

66 Aiztek Soluon Pvt. Ltd. Suresh Dangol 243102/0747/078 9841597405 iztechsolution@gmail.com Dallu

67 Method Consult Pvt. Ltd. Sanjog Shakya 171538/074/075 9841133698 methodsconsult@gmail.com Kalanki

68 E.S.C.Technology Pvt. Ltd. Prakash Khakurel 83781/067/068 9851088403 khakurel@gmail.com Putalisadak

69 Neology Next Pvt. Ltd. Shravan Achary 198015/075/076 9851103959 4265728 info@nedogynex.com.np Tripureshwor

70 Himmcom Inernaational Santosh Kumar Shrestha 67961/2061/062 9851047671 5340414 bid@himmcom.com.np Dhobighat

71 The City Enterprises Sarita Magar 63853/060/61 9851068609 4417226 thectenterprises@yahoo.com Dillibazar

72 Dynamic Suppliers Chhatra Samal 68139/061/62 9841350294 4417226 dynamic_Suppliers@yahoo.com Dillibazar

73 C.D.S.Trading Mahesh Samal 128071/072/73 9841583095 4417226 cdstradinggroup@gmail.com Dillibazar

74 Utkrista Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur Thapa 285194/2078/0796 9843690012  ur.utkristaventures@gmail.com Baneshwor

75 Prism Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Pradip Dhital 278160/2078/079 9851190015 prismenterprises99@gmail.com Kathmandu

76 Happy Technology Enerpriss Hum Prasad Adhikari 146032/075/76 9851222191 4791375 happytechnologyenterprises@gmail.com New Baneshwor

77 Trig Neon Sign Taraji Pradhan 22492/061/62 9851081257 Sankhu

78 City System Mahantalal Malla 21/075/76 9841445675 Nepaltar

79 Shreemad Suppliers Rajesh Kibachhe 5412/077/078 98511691795 9841133205 shreemadsuppliers2020@gmail.com Newroad

80 Saha Electronics Pvt. Ltd. Himesh Paudel 264256/77/078 9867600934 sahaelectronics56@gmail.com Kirtipur

81 Sine wave International Aashish Baral 45503/63/064 9841285760 4223495 kantipath@hotmail.com Kantipath

82 Global Electro TechService Toplal Paudel 371/2075/076 9851169827 paudel@gmail.com Tokha

83 World Disribution Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Mahendara Dhoj Joshi 3212/051/052 9851049960 5355088 sales@wd.com.np Kantipath

84 Jagadamba Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. Baburam Basnet 171996/074/075 9851245437 jagadamba.tl@gmail.com Koteshwor

85 O.S. Technology Pvt. Ltd. Kapil Bhatta 289684/78/079 9851249483 ostechnology14@gmail.com Kathmandu

86 Manshu Construction and Suppliers P.Ltd. Pawan Mahat 235877/076/077 9843409363 manshuconstructin@gmail.com Kathmandu

87 P.K.Paradise Enterprises and Suppliers P. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur 184580/074/075 9748826660 pkparadise54@gmail.com Midbaneshwor

88 Mahat International Pawan Mahat 152447/076/077 9843409363 pawanmahat2@gmail.com Chandragiri

89 Wepro Technology Pvt. Ltd. Raj Kumar Shrestha 228967/076/077 9847500039 info@wepro.com.np Tinkunt

90 Onin International Ramesh Pokharel 261238/077/078 9857058902 gnsirams@gmail.com Kathmandu

91 Intellisoft Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Suraj Buddhaacharya 116025/070/071 9851225392 info@intellisoftshop.com Kamaladi

92 Smart Management and Research Team P.L. Suresh Dhoj Shrestha 80468/067/068 5260314 smartteam.nepal@gmail.com Chakupat

93 G. Tech Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Gunj Bahadur Mahato 216168/75/076 9845353163 gtechnepalprali@gmail.com Jawalakhel

94 Global Tech IT Support Sanni Shikhrakar 4031/226 9849827353 globaltech143@gmail.com Maitighar

95 Reliance Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Sushilchandra Paudel 122069/70/071 9851185782 5343718 info@relianceit.com.np Putalisadak

96 Cypher Technology Pvt. Ltd. Devaki Bhattarai 115582/070/071 9861645011 5547210 www.cyphertechnepal.com Pulchowk

97 Global Touch IT Support Pvt. Ltd. Yadav Guragain 129845/071/072 9841672340 globaltouch143@gmail.com Kathamandu

98 Shaligram Multipurpose Pvt. Ltd. Tulsiram Mainali 282884/078/79 9841672340 5906047 shaligram2078@gmail.com Banasthali

99 Shubham Trading Pvt. Ltd. Saurav Nepal 136954/71/072 9851151060 tradingshuvam@gmail.com Buddhanagar
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Airo Tech Pvt. Ltd. Guna Raj Dahal 154224/073/74 9851071941 4002500 airotech1@gmail.com Panipokhari

2 Dalfa Solution Pvt. Ltd. Nikesh Maharjan 184480/074/075 9851212825 9802072812 nikesh@dalfaso0lutions.com Kirtipur

3 Elite Network & Communication P.Ltd. Sarit Sah 8856/055/056 9801973001 4529026 sales@elitenet.com.np Nagpokhari

4 i Teme Mahesh Bhandari 123214/070/071 9851106678 4518164 iteam71@gmail.com Ramshahpath

5 Apex Inernationa Lila Sivakoti 88786/2066/067 9851055747 4312647 01apexinternationa@gmail.com Putalisadak

6 IT Monster Pvt. Ltd. Rajesh Dhakal 272481/078/079 9801221214 info@itmonste.com Putalisadak

7 Multronics International Pvt. Ltd. Samir Bhandari 56706/065/066 9851036149 multronicsinternationalpvt.ltd@gmail.com Putalisadak

8 DMR Technology Pvt. Ltd. DP Shrestha 271109/078/079 9802203030 5909360 dmrtechnology2022@gmail.com Putalisadak

9 Microplus Pvt. Ltd. Rajendra Dhakal 34295/61/062 9851194293 14521032 info@microplus.com.np Dillibazar

10 Subisu Cablenet Limited Binaya Mohan Saud 10943/056/057 9801158602 14429616 fsbu@subisu.net.np. Baluwatar

11 A and A Suppliers Anil Raj Acharya 108080/069/070 9841462774 5342918 anil25_acharya@yahoo.com Bagbazar

12 Nimble infosys Pvt. Ltd. Khemraj Ghimire 113362/69/070 9801058341 5970077 mail@nimble.com.np Tinkune

13 Adwell Inernational Pvt. Ltd. Mani Ram Pathak 126927/071/72 9851017958 info@adwell.com.np Baneshwor

14 Best Vision Interior Pvt. Ltd. Bajir Singh Thapa 197086/075/076 9851115079 9849335079 info@bestvisioninterior.com.np New Baneshwor

15 Star Automation Trading Concern Utasb Neupane 78902/064/65 9851043391 4240171 utsavneupane83@yahoo.com Putalisadak

16 InGram International Pvt. Ltd. Rabina Gautam 149649/720073 4012554 info@ingram.com.np Putalisadak

17 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

18 Jayana Suppliers Sharmila Shrestha 13/077/078 9841654400 Bhaktapur

19 KTM Facility Management Services P. Ltd. Manohar Koirala 122180/70/071 4444545 info@ktmgroups.com Gyaneshwor

20 Computer Networks Associates Sanjay Kumar Shrestha 69999/061/62 4544431 info@cna.com.np Naxal

21 Dos Trading Pvt. Ltd. 8347/054/55 4534430 4539520 dt@dostrading.com.np Tangal

22 Nepa International P. Ltd. Anil Shrestha 119342/070/71 9841286701 4012676 nepa-I ntl2012yahoo.com Putalisadak

23 ETECH International Pvt. Ltd. Junu Dhakal 138590/072/073 4016520 info@etechintl.com.np Kathmandu

24 Raj Trading Concern Sandip Kumar Agrawal 71315/62/63 9841272405 4593132 info@rajtrading.com.np Nagpokhari

25 S-Power BEP Pvt. Ltd. Murari Mohan Jha 84839/068/069 5224157 5224159 spowerups@gmail.com Kalanki

26 Satkar Traders Pvt. Ltd. Karuna Joshi 52639/064/065 4495004 joshikaruna8@gmail.com Chabahil

27 IT Solution Enterprises Jaya Shrestha 108415/069/070 9851141465 9851235197 jasamis456@gmail.com Chabahil

28 Beltron Trading Pvt. Ltd. Niroj Shrestha 105194/046/047 4529777 4529888 sales@beltronix.com.np Putalisadak

29 Computer Gallery Pvt. Ltd. Keshab Bhattarai 68712/066/67 4413600 ways@wayspharma.com Putalisadak

30 Digital Network Solution P. Ltd. Shital Bhattarai 39510/62/063 9802080743 14537311 seetal.bhattarai@digitalnetwork.com.np Naxal

31 Yantra Solution Pvt. Ltd. Prasun Thapa 111172/069/070 9808867876 15905021 info@yantra.com.np Imadol

32 Unique Technology Center Mithu Maya Pantha 118471/071/72 9841748014 Anamnagar

33 Mama Bhanja Traders Pvt. Ltd. Chuda Mani Pantha 11801/074/75 9851099658 5366488 mamabjanja@infoclub.com.np Tripureshwor

34 Vishal Trade Links Bishal Tated 64545/060/61 9801022355 5100413 info@facter0gour.com Koteshwor

35 Subicu Cablenet Mukesh Yaday 254577/077/78 9801159339 4430572 info@subisu.net.np Baluwatar

36 Lead Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Anil Gopal Rajbhandari 83908/067/068 9851142825 4434800 info@leadenterpr8ises.com.np Tangal

37 Power Solution Twenty Four Seven P. Ltd. Phanindra Raj Poudel 70300/066/067 4226047 powersolution.pp@gmail.com Putalisadak

38 M.S.Trade International Madhav Prasad Aryal 64/058/059 9858020148 81551626 mstrade.ups@gmail.com Nepalgunj

39 CAS Trading House Pvt. Ltd. Elisha Kapali 105290/047/048 4430858 sales@cas.com.np New Plaza

40 Ayusha Enterprises Chandani Shrestha 71249/062/63 9851020457 4243157 ayushaent@gmail.com Jhochhen
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41 Bits Kraft Pvt. Ltd. Shital Bhattarai 71999/066/067 98636369 4537311 info@bitskraft.com Naxal

42 Amrita Ma Construction & Trades P. Ltd. Aashish Vaidya 123662/70/071 9801120522 9801120522 amritamaconstrucgtion@gmail.com Shantinagar

43 Star Office International Rewan Rai 63750/060/61 980205570 4433357 infostaroffice.com.np Putalisadak

44 Chetan Mart Private Ltd. Bijaya Sharma 165160/073/74 9851115636 chetanmartpvt@gmail.com New Baneshwor

45 Netfiniti Pvt. Ltd. Ritesh Raj Joshi 28644/060/061 4430101 biz-admin@netfiniti.com.np Gairidhara

46 Elite Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Trishakti Joshi 33674/061/62 5260517 sales@esolutons.com.np Jwagal

47 IT Mart Traders Bhisma Dhungel 78384063/64 9851187291 4416594 info@itkmart.com.np Putalisadak

48 Beta Analytics Pvt. Ltd. Bikram Chitrakar 178225/074/75 9843062361 9851215480 info@beta.analytics.com Lalitpur

49 Hotfix Solution Navin Joshi 171963/074/75 9851015564 joshinavin@gmail.com Ghatekulo

50 Cube Info Company Pvt. Ltd. Chet Raj Bam 84724/068/069 9851131374 cube.consultant. nepal@gmail.com Bhatbhateni

51 Uniaxial Software Rupak Raj Ghimire 107583/069/070 9841046796 info@uxlsoft.com Anamnagar

52 Rawa Doodhkoshi Traders Gopi Krishna Bhattari 8611/078 9851143843 Kaladhara

53 Rawa Doodhkoshi Lamidanda Multy Trade Gopi Krishna Bhattari 258826/077/078 9851143843 Srijananagar, BKT.

54 Utkrista Ventures Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur Thapa 285194/2078/0796 9843690012  ur.utkristaventures@gmail.com Baneshwor

55 Prism Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Pradip Dhital 278160/2078/079 9851190015 prismenterprises99@gmail.com Kathmandu

56 Happy Technology Enerpriss Hum Prasad Adhikari 146032/075/76 9851222191 4791375 happytechnologyenterprises@gmail.com New Baneshwor

57 O.S. Technology Pvt. Ltd. Kapil Bhatta 289684/78/079 9851249483 ostechnology14@gmail.com Kathmandu

58 Manshu Construction and Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. Pawan Mahat 235877/076/077 9843409363 manshuconstructin@gmail.com Kathmandu

59 P.K.Paradise Enterprises and Suppliers P. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur 184580/074/075 9748826660 pkparadise54@gmail.com Midbaneshwor

60 Mahat International Pawan Mahat 152447/076/077 9843409363 pawanmahat2@gmail.com Chandragiri

61 Wepro Technology Pvt. Ltd. Raj Kumar Shrestha 228967/076/077 9847500039 info@wepro.com.np Tinkunt

62 Onin International Ramesh Pokharel 261238/077/078 9857058902 gnsirams@gmail.com Kathmandu

63 Reliance Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Sushilchandra Paudel 122069/70/071 9851185782 5343718 info@relianceit.com.np Putalisadak

64 Global Touch IT Support Pvt. Ltd. Yadav Guragain 129845/071/072 9841672340 globaltouch143@gmail.com Kathamandu

65 Shaligram Multipurpose Pvt. Ltd. Tulsiram Mainali 282884/078/79 9841672340 5906047 shaligram2078@gmail.com Banasthali

66 Shubham Trading Pvt. Ltd. Saurav Nepal 136954/71/072 9851151060 tradingshuvam@gmail.com Buddhanagar
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Pacific Furniture Upendra Hada 62628/059/60 4780276 New Baneshwor

2 J.B.Furniture Manjil Tamrakar 142041/074/075 Lalitpur

3 Jaya Furnishers & Traders Pvt. Ltd. 142521/072/073 4780652 furnishersjaya@gmail.com New Baneshwor

4 Rama & Sons Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. 153773/073/074 New Baneshwor

5 Furniture Paradise Store Aditya Man Sing 102277/068/69 4601220 Koteshwor

6 Metawood Furnitures Arjun Hada 67889/061/62 4260481 www.pacificfurnitech.com Tripureshwor

7 ABC Furniture Bhuban Tuladhar 142040/074/75 Kathmandu

8 Divine Decors Pvt. Ltd. 66700/066/067 Kamaladi

9 S. Three Garmet Industry Rajbhai Jayana 4760/069/070 9841465400 Bhaktapur

10 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

11 Jayana Suppliers Sharmila Shrestha 13/077/078 9841654400 Bhaktapur

12 Dos Trading Pvt. Ltd. 8347/054/55 4534430 4539520 dt@dostrading.com.np Tangal

13 Tridevi Furnishers Shashi Rajchal 43190/2054 9851059336 4464343 shashirajchal@gmail.com New Baneshwor

14 New Pasa Furnitures Punyaram Gothe 68063/061/62 9851126225 5199477 newpasa2022@gmail.com Koteshwor

15 Sugam Furniture Industries Babukaji Silpakar 4541/068/069 9851120494 fursugam@gmail.com Nagpokhari,Bkt.

16 Jaya Furnishers Rupesh Pradhan 16271/041 9851022388 4413169 infojayafurnishers.com.np Dillibazar

17 Decorate Furniture & Furnishing center Sagun Manandhar 43427 4420073 Dillibazar

18 Century Furniture Pawan Manandhar 125232/072/073 Dillibazar

19 Valley-In Furniture Uttam Bhakta Shrestha 154249/076/77 4413051 Putalisadak

20 Sunrise Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. Kumar Thapa 131982/071/72 9851185600 5010522 info@sunrisetradelink.com.np Imadol

21 Interior World Pvt. Ltd. Ishwor Mahato 250052/077/78 982004728 4533474 info@interiorworld.com.np Sukedhara

22 Nepal Commercial Enterprises pvt. Ltd. Gambhir Man Maharjan 65/029 5010772 info@nce.com.np Pulchowk

23 Furnitech Center Roshan Hada 61540/059/60 9851078405 5438879 farnitechcentre@yahoo.com Jawalakhel

24 Furniture Line Shyam Krishna Maharjan 134270/073/74 5439270 furnitureline2017@gmail.com Pulchowk

25 Danfe Import and Export Jeewan Dhoj Karki 277018/078/79 9851197018 9823624322 karkijeevan6@gmail.com Manohara

26 Royal Pacific Furnitures Rasen Vaidya 66390/061/062 9851277181 9841334181 nesar_n@hotmail.com Baneshwor

27 Amrita Ma Construction & Trades P. Ltd. Aashish Vaidya 123662/70/071 9801120522 9801120522 amritamaconstrucgtion@gmail.com Shantinagar

28 Chetan Mart Private Ltd. Bijaya Sharma 165160/073/74 9851115636 chetanmartpvt@gmail.com New Baneshwor

29 Rawa Doodhkoshi Traders Gopi Krishna Bhattari 8611/078 9851143843 Kaladhara

30 Rawa Doodhkoshi Lamidanda Multy Trade Gopi Krishna Bhattari 258826/077/078 9851143843 Srijananagar, BKT.

31 Bishdharee Suppliers Shanta Kumari Lamichhane 46091/055/56 9801077282 9851112383 bishdharee2055@gmail.com New Baneshwor

32 P.K.Paradise Enterprises and Suppliers P. Ltd. Krishna Bahadur 184580/074/075 9748826660 pkparadise54@gmail.com Midbaneshwor

33 Samriddhi Trade House Taradevi Shrestha 108787/069/070 5244388 rajeshgulmi@gmail.com Nayabaneshwor

34 Sayana International Traders Tika Prasad Shrestha 152080/076/077 9851048849 rajesgulmi@gmail.com New Baneshwor

35 Innovative Interior Private Limited Bidur Shanta Rai 111535/69/070 4821875 innovative.interior@yahoo.com Budhanilkantha

36 Rakta Kalika Devi Construction & Suppliers P.Ltd. Kanchan Hyongu 238061/077/078 9851124045 raktakalikacs@gmail.com Gairidhara
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Shibako Auto Trading Robin Tamrakar 33813/051/52 5237411 shibako@info.com.np Bafal

2 Threecom Network Technology Bipin Kumar Jaisawal 122339/071/72 9851176001 14157576 Threeecomcare@gmail.com Neroad

3 Divine Decors Pvt. Ltd. 66700/066/067 Kamaladi

4 Subisu Cablenet Limited Binaya Mohan Saud 10943/056/057 9801158602 14429616 fsbu@subisu.net.np. Baluwatar

5 A and A Suppliers Anil Raj Acharya 108080/069/070 9841462774 5342918 anil25_acharya@yahoo.com Bagbazar

6 Aaradhya Enterprises Tirtha Kumari Budhathoki 122255/071/072 9851172376 9841629363 Bagbazar

7 Aaditri Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. 272824/078/079 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

8 A.S.R.Stationary & Suppliers Sabitri Rimal 104900/069/70 4467889 Baneshwor

9 Nimble infosys Pvt. Ltd. Khemraj Ghimire 113362/69/070 9801058341 5970077 mail@nimble.com.np Tinkune

10 Best Vision Interior Pvt. Ltd. Bajir Singh Thapa 197086/075/076 9851115079 9849335079 info@bestvisioninterior.com.np New Baneshwor

11 Star Automation Trading Concern Utasb Neupane 78902/064/65 9851043391 4240171 utsavneupane83@yahoo.com Putalisadak

12 InGram International Pvt. Ltd. Rabina Gautam 149649/720073 4012554 info@ingram.com.np Putalisadak

13 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

14 Jayana Suppliers Sharmila Shrestha 13/077/078 9841654400 Bhaktapur

15 KTM Facility Management Services P. Ltd. Manohar Koirala 122180/70/071 4444545 info@ktmgroups.com Gyaneshwor

16 ETECH International Pvt. Ltd. Junu Dhakal 138590/072/073 4016520 info@etechintl.com.np Kathmandu

17 Raj Trading Concern Sandip Kumar Agrawal 71315/62/63 9841272405 4593132 info@rajtrading.com.np Nagpokhari

18 Sama Printers Pvt. Ltd. Lok Raj Joshi 15691/057 9802096134 5591167 samapriners.com.np Bhaisepati

19 Computer Gallery Pvt. Ltd. Keshab Bhattarai 68712/066/67 4413600 ways@wayspharma.com Putalisadak

20 Astral Computers Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Giri 37759/062/063 9801073811 4538798 info@astrolcom.np Gyaneshwor

21 Thakral One Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Giri 24695/060/61 9801073811 4539614 info.np@thakrallone.com Gyaneshwor

22 Unique Technology Center Mithu Maya Pantha 118471/071/72 9841748014 Anamnagar

23 Power Solution Twenty Four Seven P. Ltd. Phanindra Raj Poudel 70300/066/067 4226047 powersolution.pp@gmail.com Putalisadak

24 CAS Trading House Pvt. Ltd. Elisha Kapali 105290/047/048 4430858 sales@cas.com.np New Plaza

25 Ayusha Enterprises Chandani Shrestha 71249/062/63 9851020457 4243157 ayushaent@gmail.com Jhochhen

26 Bits Kraft Pvt. Ltd. Shital Bhattarai 71999/066/067 98636369 4537311 info@bitskraft.com Naxal

27 Amrita Ma Construction & Trades P. Ltd. Aashish Vaidya 123662/70/071 9801120522 9801120522 amritamaconstrucgtion@gmail.com Shantinagar

28 Star Office International Rewan Rai 63750/060/61 980205570 4433357 infostaroffice.com.np Putalisadak

29 Chetan Mart Private Ltd. Bijaya Sharma 165160/073/74 9851115636 chetanmartpvt@gmail.com New Baneshwor

30 Beta Analytics Pvt. Ltd. Bikram Chitrakar 178225/074/75 9843062361 9851215480 info@beta.analytics.com Lalitpur

31 Hotfix Solution Navin Joshi 171963/074/75 9851015564 joshinavin@gmail.com Ghatekulo

32 Cube Info Company Pvt. Ltd. Chet Raj Bam 84724/068/069 9851131374 cube.consultant. nepal@gmail.com Bhatbhateni

33 Uniaxial Software Rupak Raj Ghimire 107583/069/070 9841046796 info@uxlsoft.com Anamnagar

34 Bibhuti Multipurpose Suppliers and ConstructionSiddhantha Bhujel 220253/076/077 9803862909 Gaurighat

35 Happy Technology Enerpriss Hum Prasad Adhikari 146032/075/76 9851222191 4791375 happytechnologyenterprises@gmail.com New Baneshwor

36 Trig Neon Sign Taraji Pradhan 22492/061/62 9851081257 Sankhu

37 City System Mahantalal Malla 21/075/76 9841445675 Nepaltar

38 Saha Electronics Pvt. Ltd. Himesh Paudel 264256/77/078 9867600934 sahaelectronics56@gmail.com Kirtipur

39 Sine wave International Aashish Baral 45503/63/064 9841285760 4223495 kantipath@hotmail.com Kantipath

40 Global Electro TechService Toplal Paudel 371/2075/076 9851169827 paudel@gmail.com Tokha
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41 World Disribution Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Manendara Dhoj Joshi 3212/051/052 9851049960 5355088 sales@wd.com.np Kantipath

42 Jagadamba Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. Baburam Basnet 171996/074/075 9851245437 jagadamba.tl@gmail.com Koteshwor

43 P.K.Paradise Enterprises and Suppliers P. Ltd.Krishna Bahadur 184580/074/075 9748826660 pkparadise54@gmail.com Midbaneshwor

44 Mahat International Pawan Mahat 152447/076/077 9843409363 pawanmahat2@gmail.com Chandragiri

45 Wepro Technology Pvt. Ltd. Raj Kumar Shrestha 228967/076/077 9847500039 info@wepro.com.np Tinkunt

46 Onin International Ramesh Pokharel 261238/077/078 9857058902 gnsirams@gmail.com Kathmandu

47 Reliance Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Sushilchandra Paudel 122069/70/071 9851185782 5343718 info@relianceit.com.np Putalisadak

48 Global Touch IT Support Pvt. Ltd. Yadav Guragain 129845/071/072 9841672340 globaltouch143@gmail.com Kathamandu

49 Shaligram Multipurpose Pvt. Ltd. Tulsiram Mainali 282884/078/79 9841672340 5906047 shaligram2078@gmail.com Banasthali

50 Shubham Trading Pvt. Ltd. Saurav Nepal 136954/71/072 9851151060 tradingshuvam@gmail.com Buddhanagar
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Delta Auto Pvt. Ltd. Sanim Shrestha 11361/048 9801262924 4785357 deltaservice@live.com New Baneshwor

2 Kanak New Traders Kamal Kumar Nahar 1591/053/54 9801012050 sales@ubanchairs.com Kuleshwor

3 Spark Tours Pvt. Ltd. Kanchan Raut 140993/072/073 9802022999 51111093 inbfo@sparklink.com.np Thapathali

4 Ganesh Auto Works Shambhu Pd. Chaudhari 33258/815 9841301351 Kalopul

5 M.I.Sagarmatha Travels And Tours Mahesh Paudel 212959/075/076 9851128748 15149428 sagarmathatravels2019@gmail.com Jadibuti

6 Yogendra Auto Care Yogendra Maharjan 781813458 9841415117 Thasikhel

7 Subharambha Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. Subash Dev 153185/073/074 9851180800 4780800 Baneshwor

8 Resunga Auto Solution Pvt. Ltd. Om Bahadur Bohora 191914/74/075 98431639742 Lalitpur

9 Bishnu Auto Cener pvt. Ltd. Satya Maharjan 19194574/075 9849020345 Kathmandu

 Vehicle  [Group E] -;jf/L ;fwg_
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Best Vision Interior Pvt. Ltd. Bajir Singh Thapa 197086/075/076 9851115079 9849335079 info@bestvisioninterior.com.np New Baneshwor

2 Nepal Air Condition Services Bishal Sakha 130/2065/066 9851006694 5705551 nepalaircon@gmail.com Anamnagar

3 ETECH International Pvt. Ltd. Junu Dhakal 138590/072/073 4016520 info@etechintl.com.np Kathmandu

4 Aahana Nirman Sewa Binod Prassad Paudel 12061/078/079 9843036318 aahananirmansewa@gmail.com Dhulikhel

5 International Green Developers Nepal Pvt. Sunder Shrestha 120947/070/71 6632698 info@gorkhaecopanel.com Jagati

6 Amrita Ma Construction & Trades P. Ltd. Aashish Vaidya 123662/70/071 9801120522 9801120522 amritamaconstrucgtion@gmail.com Shantinagar

7 Abhishek Construction and Supplikers Pvt. Ltd. Pushpa Bdr. Kunwar 192086/74/075 9851043495 9841871027 abhishekconstruction23@gmail.com Imadol

8 Bibhuti Multipurpose Suppliers and Construction Siddhantha Bhujel 220253/076/077 9803862909 Gaurighat

9 Structural Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Asmita Chaudhari 107766/074/075 9847691147 adsplnepal@gmailcom Kaski

10 Hills Town Property Pvt. Ltd. Gopi Krishna Bhattarai 258823/077/78 9851143843 Srijananagar

11 Udaya Infra Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. Udaya Kumar Yadav 155213/073/074 9812617105 uday.sust.bd@gmail.com Morang

12 Green Karnali Consultancy & Traning Center P. Ltd. Laxmi Kumari Bhattarai 177263/074/075 9858050399 laxmi.greenkarnali12@gmail.com New Baneshwor

13 Rakta Kalika Devi Construction & Suppliers P.Ltd. Kanchan Hyongu 238061/077/078 9851124045 raktakalikacs@gmail.com Gairidhara

Repair & Construction [Group G] -lgdf{)f sfo{,lgd{f)f Aoj;foL, ejg lgdf{)f tyf dd{t_
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Shibako Auto Trading Robin Tamrakar 33813/051/52 5237411 shibako@info.com.np Bafal

2 Darshit Adhikari Enerprises Pvt. Ltd. Purushottam Adhikari 208020/075/076 9851036735 4108115

3 New tech Traders Gyan Kumar Shreshta 105283/069/70 4388553 Shorakhutte

4 Best Vision Interior Pvt. Ltd. Bajir Singh Thapa 197086/075/076 9851115079 9849335079 info@bestvisioninterior.com.np New Baneshwor

5 Nepal Air Condition Services Bishal Sakha 130/2065/066 9851006694 5705551 nepalaircon@gmail.com Anamnagar

6 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

7 Jayana Suppliers Sharmila Shrestha 13/077/078 9841654400 Bhaktapur

8 ETECH International Pvt. Ltd. Junu Dhakal 138590/072/073 4016520 info@etechintl.com.np Kathmandu

9 Anit Trade & Suppliers Anit Aryal 125797/072/73 9851117730 anyaltns@gmail.com Saraswotinagar

10 Ardra Multipurpose Pvt. Ltd. Sudarshan Acharya 239149/077/078 9851176448 Jadibuti

11 Gauthaleshwor Multi Traders Pvt. Ltd Umesh Raj Baskota 291888/78/079 9860913782 Lazimpat

12 Vishal Trade Links Bishal Tated 64545/060/61 9801022355 5100413 info@facter0gour.com Koteshwor

13 Interior World Pvt. Ltd. Ishwor Mahato 250052/077/78 982004728 4533474 info@interiorworld.com.np Sukedhara

14 Amrita Ma Construction & Trades P. Ltd. Aashish Vaidya 123662/70/071 9801120522 9801120522 amritamaconstrucgtion@gmail.comShantinagar

15 Durga Fire Control & Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. Laxmi Prasad Joshi 10160/055/056 9843704183 4476257 sagarjoshi993@gmail.com Baneshwor

16 Chetan Mart Private Ltd. Bijaya Sharma 165160/073/74 9851115636 chetanmartpvt@gmail.com New Baneshwor

17 Key Concept Nepal P. Ltd. Sinyu Malla 76689/067/68 9801067804 4238256 info@keyconceptnepal.com New Road

18 Smart IT Trading Govinda Pd. Shrestha 140622/074/75 New Baneshwor

19 Associated Enterprises Gautamman sing Baniya 2713/032 4250934 info@asoent.com Pyaphal

20 Sanam International Enterprises Sanam Kharel 123251/072/73 9813334131 5104651 sanamsie@gmailcom Koteshwor

21 J.S. Trade Link Sabin Kharel 53813/064/65 9851012057 5104650 jstradelink1@gmail.com Koteshwor

22 Technical Solution Pvt. Ltd. Shiva Ratna Ranjit 215949/75/076 9841000355 4700762 tsolution.pvt@gmail.com Tinkune

23 Trig Neon Sign Taraji Pradhan 22492/061/62 9851081257 Sankhu

24 City System Mahantalal Malla 21/075/76 9841445675 Nepaltar

25 Rahaman Electricals Enterprises Jamil Akhtar Dansoori 117630/071/72 Kathmandu

26 Sign Solution Mila Malla 676/075/76 9849109353 Jagritinagar

                                                      Electric Equipment Supply 
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Excellence Outsourcing and Management conslting P. Shanti Bhandari 195600/075/76 9801178958 15914975 info@excellencenepal.com Shantinagar

2 Axial Engineering Solution Rana Mak 179079/074/075 9849405640 6618343 axialengineers09@gmail.com Bhaktapur

3 Thakral One Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Krishna Giri 24695/060/61 9801073811 4539614 info.np@thakrallone.com Gyaneshwor

4 Modern Solution Media & Research Pvt. Ltd. Kishor Paudel 182469/074/75 9849622434 modernsolution074@gmail.com Koteshwor

5 Building Design Engineering Consultancy (P) Ltd. Bhuwan Kumar Dev 207885/075/076 9862751351 4154190 buildingdesigngathaghar@gmail.com Gathaghar

6 Sigash Media Agency Chandra Kanta Awasti 316/073/74 9858477778 9848861015 cediasma100@gmail.com Kapoordhara

7 Ridge Engineering Consultancy (P) Ltd. Keshab Giri 124200/70/071 9851337851 ridgeconsultant1013@gmail.com Gothatar

8 Structural Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Asmita Chaudhari 107766/074/075 9847691147 adsplnepal@gmailcom Kaski

9 Udaya Infra Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. Udaya Kumar Yadav 155213/073/074 9812617105 uday.sust.bd@gmail.com Morang

10 Green Karnali Consultancy & Traning Center P. Ltd. Laxmi Kumari Bhattarai 177263/074/075 9858050399 laxmi.greenkarnali12@gmail.com New Baneshwor

11 Financial Management Research & Development C. Jay Prasad Chapagain 178868/074/075 9851124588 fmrdcpl.2074@gmail.com Koteshwor

mailto:info@excellencenepal.com
mailto:axialengineers09@gmail.com
mailto:info.np@thakrallone.com
mailto:modernsolution074@gmail.com
mailto:buildingdesigngathaghar@gmail.com
mailto:cediasma100@gmail.com
mailto:ridgeconsultant1013@gmail.com
mailto:adsplnepal@gmailcom
mailto:uday.sust.bd@gmail.com
mailto:laxmi.greenkarnali12@gmail.com
mailto:fmrdcpl.2074@gmail.com


S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

Training Management [Group J ] -tflnd Joj:yfkg tyf xf]^n_



S.N. Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 notebazar Pvt. Ltd. Mahesh sapkota 21528/75/076 9841282582 4481355 info@notebazar.com Newbaneshwor

2 AD Connect Solution Pvt. Ltd. Dinesh Koirala 250578/077/78 9841976200 5364114 adconnectsolution@gmail.com Sorhakhutte

3 City Express Media Pvt. Ltd. Amrit Kumar Panthi 64270/066/367 9851046267 5234623 cityemedia@gmail.com Kalanki

4 Hallfax Media & Communication Arjun Bhatta 3721/254 9851017945 4012577 mediahallfax@gmail.com Jamal

5 Advertising Nepal Pvt. Ltd. 132028/0701/72 9851079750 4436465 info@advertisingnepal.com Nayabazar

6 Media Nepal Bishnu Devi Shreshta 28601/252/065 9841258681 14253964 medianepal9@gmail.com Maitidevi

7 All Media Solution Pvt. Ltd. Bashudev Shrestrha 62898/065/066 9841258681 14253964 amsolution2068@gmail.com Bagbazar

8 Sajha Courier and Cargo Pvt. Ltd. Dipak Luitel 27175/060/061 9851023841 15706789 Anamnagar

9 J.D.Courier & Cargo Service P. Ltd. Januka Shrestha 135993/71/072 9849339329 14790205 jdcourier2072@gmail.com Bijulibazar

10 AD Crew Media Media Shushil K.C. 83035/067/68 9841330220 adcrewmedia@gmail.com Anamnagar

11 Ad Circle Pvt. Ltd. Nabin Adhikari 43679/063/064 9851088112 5900268 adcircle.marketng@gmail.com Anamnagar

12 Janaki Cargo Express Pvt. Ltd. Durga Narayan Shrestha 208303/075/076 9805672172 4782205 janakiexpress41@gmail.com Bijulibazar

13 Rise Media Nirmal Shrestha 244575/077/078 9851120487 5909487 info@risemedia.com.np Gongabu

14 Join Media House Pvt. Ltd. Shajan Shrestha 82441/067/068 9851133942 5706030 joinmediahouse@gmail.com Anamnagar

15 Trikon Advertising Service Yadu Prasad Dawadi 9611/046 4425965 trikon@trikonadvertising.com Baluwatar

16 Shiva Trishul Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 124774/071/072 9851154254 4467889 Baneshwor

17 Akshata Media Pvt. Ltd. 162242/073/074 Kathmandu

18 National Printing Press Anish Rimal 16793/1354 9851154254 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Babarmahal

19 Public Advertising P.Ltd. Santohs Khadka 211902/075/76 9851123559 14794229 publicad75@gmail.com Shankhamul

20 Varieties Consulkting Network P. Ltd. Dharmendra Kaji Shrestha 782282923 4233334 vcn.agency@gmail.com Tripureshwor

21 Key Advertising Services (P) Ltd. Rabindra Kumar Rijal 17487/2058 9851154190 9851065164 procurement@keyadv.com.np Newbaneshwor

22 Sama Printers Pvt. Ltd. Lok Raj Joshi 15691/057 9802096134 5591167 samapriners.com.np Bhaisepati

23 Blitz Media Pvt. Ltd. Juna Mathema 21581/059/060 5320625 info@blitz.com.np Tripureshwor

24 Ad Point Pvt. Ltd. Arjun Pokharel 150278/72/073 9851019329 4431054 adpointpltd@gmail.com Lazimpat

25 Nepal Cover Media Pvt. Ltd. Yogesh Dhakal 283804/078/079 9861024587 nepalcovermedia@gmail.com Aloknagar

26 Dainak News Nepal Pvt. Ltd. Chakrasher Rai 241511/077/078 9860619587 paradisenepal150@gmail.com Koteshwor

27 Three G. Garima Media Laxmi Gautam 283871/078/79 9841926085 4443631 mediatggarima@gmail.com Ganahapokhari

28 Ad Express Pvt. Ltd. Binod Prasad Khatiwada 63664/065/66 9851044801 5245002 adexpressmaid@gmail.com Thapagaun

29 A For Advertising Pvt. Ltd. Uma Nepal Plkhrel 216974/75/076 9849275315 5705327 advertisingipmail@gmail.com Anamnagar

30 Zero Media Pvt. Ltd. Jeewan Pokhrel 93037/068/069 9851089764 5705327 zeromediamail@gmail.com Anamnagar

31 e.d.c.Nepal Private Limited Sangita Sharma 89432/068/69 9845179820 448930 sangita.retrofit@gmail.com Newbaneshwor

32 Modern Solution Media & Research P.L. Kishor Paudel 182469/074/75 9849622434 modernsolution074@gmail.com Koteshwor

33 Media Solution Pvt. Ltd. Pradip Kumar Koirala 13138/056/57 9851057043 5244014 mediasol.nepal@gmail.com Baneshwor

34 Media Center Pvt. Ltd. Santosh Pudasaini 151399/72/073 9851197228 4468718 mediacener2073@gmail.com Kirtipur

35 Voice of Development Media Pvt. Ltd. Upedesh Ghimire 63595/065/066 9851085464 14115750 office.vodmel@gmail.com Shantinagar

36 Aastha Advertising Agency Pvt. Ltd. Razes Katuwal 30909/061/62 9841201950 2081326 aasthaad@gmail.com Mid-Baneshwor

37 AD Support Media Pvt. Ltd. Bhimsen Babu Shrestha 207975/075/76 9851075364 4387855 adagency75364@gmail.com Nayabazar

38 Khabar Center.com Ganesh Kumar Pradhan 207975/075/76 4387855 marketing@khabarcene.com Nayabazar

Advertise & Advertisement Agencies [ Group K] ( lj!fkg tyf lj!fkg Ph]G;L _
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39 Gangapurna Sewa Kendra Pvt. Ltd. Navaraj Pokharel 235949/076/077 9851190784 5400599 gsk2076@gmail.com Jawalakhel

40 Sigash Media Agency Chandra Kanta Awasti 316/073/74 9858477778 9848861015 cediasma100@gmail.com Kapoordhara

41 Dial up media Pvt. Ltd. Ishwori Pokharel 91033/068/069 9851071408 14111541 dialupmedia@gmail.com Tinkune

42 Ad Media Pvt. Ltd. Dhirendra Mainali 43645/073/74 4259948 info@orc.gov.np Baghdurbar

43 Banking News and Publication Pvt. Ltd. Sarita Thapa 170255/73/074 9860272585 52600029 bankingsamachar@gmail.com Jwagal

44 Technology Media (P) Ltd. Anuj Raj Dhungel 212988/075/076 9841688736 mediatechoonogy2019@gmail.com Mid-Baneshwor

45 Promoters Nepal Ganesh Prasad Timilsena 13487/73 9802263900 promotersnepal@gmail.com Sankhamul

46 Max Media Pvt. Ltd. Amit Khakurel 18813/050 9851068231 5260579 info@maxmedia.com.np Chakupat

47 Sign Pro Kishor Babu Khadka 9851099957 4520607 signpromedia@gmail.com Kamaladi

48 Panas Multimedia Pvt. Ltd. Amit Khakurel 120689/070/071 9851068231 5260380 info@panasmultimedia.com.np Chakupat

49 Pashupati Bigyapan Dewa Pramila Basnet 3559 9866430155/9813635609 pashupatibigyapan2075@gmail.com Sorakhutte 
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S.N Company Name Proprietor Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Kantipur Building Management Service P. 264786/078/79 9851211813 14242084 info@kbms.lcom.np Bagbazar

2 Varosa Services Pvt. Ltd. Naresh Chandra Tripathi 94244/068/69 9801133699 4433899 info@varosaservices.com Panipokhari

3 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

4 Jayana Suppliers Sharmila Shrestha 13/077/078 9841654400 Bhaktapur

5 Suvidha Sewa Pvt. Ltd. Ajay Raj Joshi 23469/059/060 9801036719 15970163 info@suvidhasewa.com.np Shorakhutte

6 Global Job B.R. Sharma 43986/063/64 9841979412 4012705 info@globalbob.com.np Putalisadak

7 Navadurga Jhol Soap Udyog Keshab Thapa 22524/077/78 9841348623 Biratnagar

8 Shivalaya Suppliers Shyam Bahadur Shrestha 62350/059/60 9849376252 4478380 shivalayasp@gmail.com Maitidevi

9 The City Enterprises Sarita Magar 63853/060/61 9851068609 4417226 thectenterprises@yahoo.com Dillibazar

10 Facility Service Pvt. Ltd. Kalyan Khatri 7015/066/067 9851001728 4791239 facility31@gmail.com Sankhamul

Cleaning (Group L)  ;/;kmfO tyf ;/;kmfOhGo ;fdfu|L cfk'lt{
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S.N Company Name Proprietor/ Reg.no Cellphone Landline Email Address

1 Swift Courier and Cargo Services P. Ltd. Sanjay Panta 163270/073/74 9851113286 4112363 info.swiftcourier73@gmail.com Tinkune

2 Lucid Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. Nischan Gautam 273665/078/079 9861503671  lucidtradelink@gmail.com Mahalaxmi,Lalitp.

3 Somu Constuction Sudip Khadka 4133/067/068 9851099598 sudip_khadka@hotmail.com.np Bhaktapur

4 Santra Kruj Construction Menuka Khadka 4353/067/068 9887113339 Bhaktapur

5 Karya Sidhi Bulders Rupendra Thapa 5770/071/072 9849042281 Bhaktapur

6 Kanak New Traders Kamal Kumar Nahar 1591/053/54 9801012050 sales@ubanchairs.com Kuleshwor

7 Sajha Courier and Cargo Pvt. Ltd. Dipak Luitel 27175/060/061 9851023841 15706789 Anamnagar

8 J.D.Courier & Cargo Service P. Ltd. Januka Shrestha 135993/71/072 9849339329 14790205 jdcourier2072@gmail.com Bijulibazar

9 Janaki Cargo Express Pvt. Ltd. Durga Narayan Shrestha 208303/075/076 9805672172 4782205 janakiexpress41@gmail.com Bijulibazar

10 Rise Media Nirmal Shrestha 244575/077/078 9851120487 5909487 info@risemedia.com.np Gongabu

11 Swastik Bag Udyog Niranjan Baheti 14010/200 9851032853 4219360 swastikbagudhyog@gmail.com Newroad

12 Himalayan Beverage Pvt. Ltd. Sujan Sanjel 46419/063/064 9851108793 4470941 himalayanbevferagepvtle@yahoo.com Badikhel

13 Prasiddha Export Import Enterprises Mihendra Man Dangol 75814/063/64 9851226466 15201042 enerprises.prasiddha@gmail.com Imadol

14 A and A Suppliers Anil Raj Acharya 108080/069/070 9841462774 5342918 anil25_acharya@yahoo.com Bagbazar

15 Aaradhya Enterprises Tirtha Kumari Budhathoki 122255/071/072 9851172376 9841629363 Bagbazar

16 Kosheli Tyrade Link P. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 84519/068/069 9841416593 Baneshwor

17 Aaditri Trade Link Pvt. Ltd. 272824/078/079 5358394 nationalps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

18 A.S.R.Stationary & Suppliers Sabitri Rimal 104900/069/70 4467889 Baneshwor

19 K.P. and Trade & Suyppliers Pvt. Ltd. Khadga Pd. Rimal 272825/078/079 9843253232 5358394 nationslps159@gmail.com Bijulibazar

20 Best Vision Interior Pvt. Ltd. Bajir Singh Thapa 197086/075/076 9851115079 9849335079 info@bestvisioninterior.com.np New Baneshwor

21 Trishakti Air Express P. Ltd. Bishal Silwal 87238/068/069 9851155504 5244269 tae.nepal2068@gmail.com Bijulibazar

22 S. Three Garmet Industry Rajbhai Jayana 4760/069/070 9841465400 Bhaktapur

23 S. Three Enterpriese Rajbhai Jayana 20/075/076 9841465400 Bhaktapur

24 Jayana Suppliers Sharmila Shrestha 13/077/078 9841654400 Bhaktapur

25 KTM Facility Management Services P. Ltd. Manohar Koirala 122180/70/071 4444545 info@ktmgroups.com Gyaneshwor

26 Suvidha Sewa Pvt. Ltd. Ajay Raj Joshi 23469/059/060 9801036719 15970163 info@suvidhasewa.com.np Shorakhutte

27 Nepal Insurance Company Chandranath Upreti 1088/065/066 4221353 nic@nepalinsurance.com.np Kamaladi

28 Shiva Shakti Express (P) Ltd. Mina Acharya 152689/073/74 9851184202 5244865 shivashaktiexpress@gmail.com Baneshwor

29 United Insurance Company Aadar Bhandari 65/048/49 5111111 info@unitedinsurance.com.np Durbarmarga

30 M.I.Sagarmatha Travels And Tours Mahesh Paudel 212959/075/076 9851128748 15149428 sagarmathatravels2019@gmail.com Jadibuti

31 Pashupati Marketing & Sales Rudrahari Adhikari 58520/058/59 9849244541 4240695 Putalisadak

32 Gauthaleshwor Multi Traders Pvt. Ltd Umesh Raj Baskota 291888/78/079 9860913782 Lazimpat

33 Anit Trade & Suppliers Anit Aryal 125797/072/73 9851117730 anyaltns@gmail.com Saraswotinagar

34 Ardra Multipurpose Pvt. Ltd. Sudarshan Acharya 239149/077/078 9851176448 Jadibuti

35 J.M. Security Service Nirmal Kumar Bista 160929/073/074 9802073038 5901959 ed@jmsservices.com.np Chabahil

36 Global Job B.R. Sharma 43986/063/64 9841979412 4012705 info@globalbob.com.np Putalisadak

37 Nepal Ex-Two Sec;urity Service P. Ltd. Padam Bdr. Khatri 51871/064/65 4362139 4383591 nepalexgtwo@gmail.com Samakhusi

38 BIDH Management Pvt. Ltd. Dinesh Prasad Khadiwada 216937/75/076 9851221011 5912200 www.bidhmanagement.com Jwagal

39 Power Solution Twenty Four Seven P. Ltd. Phanindra Raj Poudel 70300/066/067 4226047 powersolution.pp@gmail.com Putalisadak
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40 United Nepal Couriers and Cargo Pvt. Ltd. Tanka Mani Kharel 137266/072/073 9851124768 4467679 unitednepalcourier@gmail.com Thapagaun

41 Green Leaf H.R.Management pvt. Ltd. Santosh Pudasaini 171486/074/075 9851197228 Newroad

42 Janaki Traders Pvt. Ltd. Ganesh Kumar Oli 53235/064/065 9851057459 5525088 janakitaders2@gmail.com Kupondol

43 Cosmic Cargo Khem Raj Pandey 9474/075/76 9851021235 9846977215 cosmiccargoo@gmail.com Sanobharyang

44 Yeti TNT Expresss Pvt. Ltd. Anil Rajbhandari 80988/067/068 9851095599 5244650 info@vetint.com New Baneshwor

45 Kourtier Couriers (P) Ltd. Nirmal Rathi 8834/055/56 9851110038 5554516 info@courier.com.np Dhobighat

46 Shivam Himan Resources & Securities P. L. Dev Bdr. Karki 259398/077/078 9857690594 91582553 shivamhras.np@gmail.com Kaski

47 Durga Fire Control & Suppliers Pvt. Ltd. Laxmi Prasad Joshi 10160/055/056 9843704183 4476257 sagarjoshi993@gmail.com Baneshwor

48 Galaxy Express Courier @ Cargo P. Ltd. Prakash Gaire 169998/73/074 9851003759 4227034 galaxy.courier2070@gmail.com Babarmahal

49 Skyline Express Courier and Cargo P. Ltd. Lilanath Kandel 199125/075/076 9847103838 5327034 Babarmahal

50 Mustang Mountain Home P. Ltd. Namgyal Sherpa 119333/070/071 9801249330 590971 pawan@sherpahospitality.com Jomshom

51 Kasara Juyngle Resort Pvt. Ltd. Namgyal Sherpa 91613/068/069 9801249330 5909971 pawan@sherpahospitality.com Bharatpur

52 Sourya Worldwide Express P.Ltd. Sanjay Mandal 142739/072/073 9851109850 5147277 swenepal@gmail.com Koteshwor

53 Raintree Tours and Travels Pvt. Ltd. 12996/070/071 4225975 raintreeps1!@gmail.com Jyatha

54 Bibhuti Multipurpose Suppliers and Construction Siddhantha Bhujel 220253/076/077 9803862909 Gaurighat

55 Worldwide Express Pvt. Ltd. Bishnu Prasad Bhandari 64225/066/067 9851009017 5533813 wwexpressnepal@gmail.com Baharmahal

56 Structural Design Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Asmita Chaudhari 107766/074/075 9847691147 adsplnepal@gmailcom Kaski

57 Rawa Doodhkoshi Traders Gopi Krishna Bhattari 8611/078 9851143843 Kaladhara

58 Rawa Doodhkoshi Lamidanda Multy Trade Gopi Krishna Bhattari 258826/077/078 9851143843 Srijananagar, BKT.

59 Hills Town Property Pvt. Ltd. Gopi Krishna Bhattarai 258823/077/78 9851143843 Srijananagar

60 Vivid Solution Omkar Pandy 184855/2074/075 9860432594 vs.vividsoluon@gmail.com Buddhanagar
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